
 

CITY OF DOUGLASVILLE  
Keep Douglasville Beautiful Board 

Board Meetings 10:00 AM 

 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 

Thursday, April 21, 2022 

Thursday, May 19, 2022 

Thursday, June 16, 2022 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 

December – NO MEETING 

Keep Douglasville Beautiful Board meetings are held at Hunter Park Community 
Center located at 8830 Gurley Road, just off Highway 5 in Douglasville. 

Board meetings are held the 3rd Thursday of each month at 10:00 AM.   
Dates and location subject to change. 

 

 




